Al Khalediah European Arabian Horse

Nowe Wronska, Poland

16 Aug 2019, Fillies 2 years old

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Horse

Name: PROTEKCJA
Colour: Bay

Owner: SK
MICHALOW

Name: ENCARINA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: SK JANOW
PODLASKI

Name: PASCUALA
Colour: Grey
Owner: SK JANOW
PODLASKI

Name: DIODORA
Colour: Grey

Owner: PETRONIUSZ
FREJLICH

Festival (AKEAHF) (A Show)

Score
92.63

92.25

91.5

91

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

K.B.
TYPE 19.50

19.00

B&T 18.00

LEGS 16.00

(([e)7/ 38 19.50

K.B.

TYPE 19.50

m 19.50
19.00
16.00
19.50

K.B.
TYPE 19.00
19.00
B&T 18.50
LEGS 16.00

(([eA"/ 38 20.00

K.B.
TYPE 19.50
19.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.00

19.50

MOVE

M.F.

19.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
20.00

M.F.

19.50
19.50
18.00
15.50
19.50

M.F.

19.50
19.50
18.00
16.00
19.50

M.F.

19.50
19.50
18.00
15.00
19.50

T.R.

19.50
19.50
18.50
15.50
19.50

T.R.
19.50
19.00
18.00
15.00
19.00

T.R.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.50

T.R.

19.00
19.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

M.1.
19.50
19.50
18.50
16.50
20.00

M.1.
19.50
19.50
18.50
16.00
19.50

M.I.
19.00
19.00
17.50
15.50
19.00

M.1.
19.50
19.00
18.00
15.00
19.00



5th Name: EL FARIA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
MALGORZATA |
JOZEF PIETRZAK

- Name: WHY NOT DA
Colour: Bay
Owner: DANUBIUS
ARABIANS SRL

- Name: SHIRA
Colour: Grey
Owner: WALDEMAR
BAK

- Name: APOLLONIA K
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: AL ORASIA
STUD

Judges

K.B. Klaus G. Beste, DE

M.F. i1 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT

T.R. = Tamas Rombauer, HU
M.I. Mark Ismer, DE

90.13

K.B. M.F. T.R.

TYPE 19.00

19.00 19.00
19.00 19.00 19.00
B&T 18.00 18.00 18.00
HIcim 15.50 15.50 15.50

(A8 18.50 19.00 18.50

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

M.1.
19.00
19.00
17.50
16.00
18.50
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